
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Music and Movement  Songs and activities to get your little one moving!           Youth 

Computer Skills:  Excel     Learn the basics  of Excel              Adult 

ESL Conversation Class Practice English-speaking skills              Adult 

Little Social Hour Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months           Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                            Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months                         Youth 

Brick Builders’ Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade                                                         Youth 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds                            Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Sensory Stations                  Get messy and make memories with your 3-5 year old                   Youth 

Anime Club                              Talk about, draw and watch anime                                                Tween/Teen 

Drummers’ Circle                Bring your drum and share a beat!                                                                Adult 

Chess Club                               Come play  chess, and hone your skills and win                               All Ages 

Job Search Skills                   Experience the ends and outs of  seeking gainful employment                 Adult 

Hatha Yoga                              Breathing  with movement and stretching for all levels                   Adult 

Cooking Class w/Hao              Learn  to make sushi!                                                                                             Adult 

Africa Day Djembe Drum     Make a mini-drum and jam out                                                                          Families 

Teen DIY                                   This  week’s project:  Clay  Figures                                              Tween/ Teen                                                                  

Fiction Between Us             Discussing the novel The  Magnolia Palace  by Fiona Davis           Adult                       

Worldwide Passport           Travel to Israel  for traditional games and crafts                               Youth                                     

Teen Gaming Club                Take a break and play T-rated games with friends             Tween/Teen 

Lei of the Land                        Make your own floral necklace!               Adult 

Cliburn Adopt-a-Competitor Performance         All Ages 

      See and listen LIVE to a finalist of the world renown Cliburn International Piano Competition.  

Bot Builders                             Build your bot to compete in STEAM challenges                 Tween/Teen 

Artist Spotlight                      Create your own art in the style of  Yayoi Kusama                       All  Ages 

Anime Club                               Talk about, draw and watch anime                                               Tween/Teen 

Chess Club                                Come play chess and hone your skills and win                                All Ages                      

Job Search Skills                    Experience the ends and outs of seeking gainful employment                  Adult 

Hatha Yoga                               Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels                   Adult

 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

THU 

MON 

MON 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

TUES 

WED 

THU  

SAT 

 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

5 

5 

7 

7 

8 

10 

10 

12 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

 

17 

17 

19 

21 

21 

22 

 

11:30  a.m. 

3:00  p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

  11:00 a.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

MAY  
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



Creative Connections                         Adult 

                                                         Interactive program for Adults with ID and Developmental Disabilities  

Float Your Boat                                                                                                                                                            All Ages 

Build a boat and test to see how much it can hold.  Pick-up a boat kit starting May 1st.                

Library is closed for Memorial Day                                         

Robotics Club                       Practice robotic programming skills  with ozobots                Tween/Teen                                       

Teen Gaming Club             Take a break and play T-Rated games with friends                Tween/Teen 

Kite Festival                           Celebrate Children’s Day by creating a kite!                                      Families 

                                                                                                    

                                                        

 

 

 

FRI 

 

SAT 

 

MON 

WED 

WED 

SAT 

23  

 

24 

 

26 

28 

28 

31 

10:30 a.m. 

 

2:00 p.m. 

  

 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 2:00 p.m. 

MAY  
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


