



VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT	0027 MCCART AVE HOUIS — M: 12-0; I u-111: 10-0; F-3		TIME	
			RECURRING WEEKLY			
	TUE	Music and Movement	Songs and activities to get your little one moving!	Youth	11:30 a.m.	
	TUE	Computer Skills: Excel	Learn the basics of Excel	Adult	3:00 p.m.	
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English-speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.	
	WED	Little Social Hour	Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.	
	FRI	Brick Builders' Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.	
	SAT	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds	Youth	11:30 a.m.	
		DAILY PROGRAMS				
1	THU	Sensory Stations	Get messy and make memories with your 3-5 year old	Youth	5:00 p.m.	
5	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and watch anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.	
5	MON	Drummers' Circle	Bring your drum and share a beat!	Adult	6:30 p.m.	
7	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, and hone your skills and win	All Ages	5:00 p.m.	
7	WED	Job Search Skills	Experience the ends and outs of seeking gainful employment	Adult	5:00 p.m.	
8	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.	
10	SAT	Cooking Class w/Hao	Learn to make sushi!	Adult	11:00 a.m.	
10	SAT	Africa Day Djembe Drum	Make a mini-drum and jam out	Families	2:00 p.m.	
12	MON	Teen DIY	This week's project: Clay Figures	Tween/ Teen	5:00 p.m.	
12	MON	Fiction Between Us	Discussing the novel <i>The Magnolia Palace</i> by Fiona Dav	vis Adult	6:30 p.m.	
13	TUES	Worldwide Passport	Travel to <u>Israel</u> for traditional games and crafts	Youth	4:00 p.m.	
14	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.	
15	THU	Lei of the Land	Make your own floral necklace!	Adult	5:00 p.m.	
17	SAT	Cliburn Adopt-a-Compo	etitor Performance	All Ages	11:00 a.m.	
		See and listen LIVE to a finalist of the world renown Cliburn International Piano Competition.				
17	SAT	Bot Builders	Build your bot to compete in STEAM challenges	Tween/Teen	1:00 p.m.	
17	SAT	Artist Spotlight	Create your own art in the style of Yayoi Kusama	All Ages	4:00 p.m.	
19	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and watch anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.	
21	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess and hone your skills and win	All Ages	5:00 p.m.	
21	WED	Job Search Skills	Experience the ends and outs of seeking gainful employment	Adult	5:00 p.m.	
22	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.	







VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT	8829 MCCART AVE Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Close	TIME
23	FRI	Creative Connections	Adult	10:30 a.m.
			Interactive program for Adults with ID and Developmental Disabilities	
24	SAT	Float Your Boat	All Ages	2:00 p.m.
		Build a boat and te	st to see how much it can hold. Pick-up a boat kit starting May 1st.	
26	MON		Library is closed for Memorial Day	
28	WED	Robotics Club	Practice robotic programming skills with ozobots Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
28	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-Rated games with friends Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
31	SAT	Kite Festival	Celebrate Children's Day by creating a kite! Families	2:00 p.m.







